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Stainless Steel End Cap  
suits 38mm Rigid PVC Gunwale 
Polished 316-grade stainless steel end cap  
with exceptional corrosion resistance.
• Sold individually.

Stud Mount Hand Rail - Stainless Steel
Polished 316-grade stainless steel hand rail supplied with heavy duty 
stainless steel wawshers & nyloc bolts.

Drink Holder with Drain  
- Polished Stainless Steel
Polished 316-grade stainless steel drink holder  
with hose barb drain hole and rubber base insert. 
•  Includes a foam seal with double  

sided tape for easy installation.

Drink Holder with Drain  
- Black Stainless Steel
304-grade stainless steel drink holder with high 
quality scratch-resistant, glossy black powder 
coating, hose barb drain hole  
and rubber base insert. 
•  Includes a foam seal with double  

sided tape for easy installation.

Heavy Duty Consealed Box Telescopic  
Ladder with Grab Handles 4 Step
Concealed stow-away telescopic ladder in  
flush-mounted box made from heavy duty  
316-grade stainless steel construction with  
mirror polished finish.
•  Required mounting space: 70mm (H) x  

420mm (W) x 550mm (D).
• Spring-loaded lid with flush latch catch.
• Non-slip safety steps and top grab handles.
• Maintains a flat, unobstructed transom.

OceanX Elliptical Opening Portlight 
- Stainless Steel
Crafted from premium 316-grade stainless steel with UV-resistant acrylic 
smoke glass, this elliptical portlight delivers the perfect balance of strength, 
style, and corrosion resistance for marine environments.
• Built-in fly screen to keep bugs out.
•  Robust and easy-to-use internal  

nylon handles.
• Common cutout size (418 x 160mm).

Part No. Length (mm)
JPW4734 390

JPW4738 900

JPW4739 1455

Part No. Cutout (mm) Overall (mm)
JPW170556 418 x 160 460 x 205

Part No. Type
JPW6167 4-Step

Part No.
JPW9839 Gunwale sold separately

Outside View Inside (open) View

Part No. Height Diameter
JPW3971W 300mm 230mm (9”)

Fender Buoy SMC9 White/Blue 
Heavy duty round fender seamlessly constructed 
with high quality marine grade vinyl for extra strength 
and reliability.
• MircroGuard protection.
• Pin-type valve for easy inflation.
• Reinforced 25mm diameter rope eyes.
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110

Dimensions in (mm)

https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/drink-holder-polished-stainless-steel-with-drain
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/drink-holder-s-s-with-drain-black
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/hand-rail-316-stainless-steel
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/buoy-white-blue-top-9-230mm-dia
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/ladder-box-u-platform-tele-w-grab-handles-4-step
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/opening-portlight-s-s-160mm-x-418mm
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/stainless-steel-end-cap-suit-38mm-rigid-pvc-gunwal
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Dinghy Line 8 Plait
Inexpensive, strong, all round dingy line made of pre-stretched 
polyester, ideal for halyards, kickers, sheets,  
control lines, outhauls or downhauls.
• 8 plait braid that has little to no stretch
• Black with white fleck
• Sheen finish
• Breaking Strength: 420kg

Polyester 16 Plait Rope Mini Spools 
Strong, durable, multi-purpose premium 16 plait polyester rope,  
perfect for everyday use. 
• UV and abrasion resistant. 
• Low stretch.
•  Mini spool size (Dia x H):  

70 x 60mm.
• Assorted colours.

Polyester 16 Plait Rope Mini Spools  
12 Pack with Display Box
Pack of 12 spools of strong, durable, multi-purpose premium 16 plait polyester 
rope, perfect for everyday use, supplied in a fold-out retail display box.
• UV and abrasion resistant 
• Low stretch.
•  Mini spool size (Dia x H): 70 x 60mm.
•  Contains one size rope only  

(3 of each of the 4 colours).

ROPE
ROPE

ROPE
ROPE

ROPE
ROPE

Part No. Rope Dia (mm) Length (m) Colour
JPW13221 2 30 White/Blue Speck

JPW13222 2 30 Black/Yellow Speck

JPW13223 2 30 Blue/Black Speck

JPW13224 2 30 White/Red Speck

JPW13225 3 15 White/Blue Speck

JPW13226 3 15 Black/Yellow Speck

JPW13227 3 15 Blue/Black Speck

JPW13228 3 15 White/Red Speck

Part No. Diameter  
(mm)

Length  
(m)

JPW13219 2 30

JPW13220 3 15

Part No. Diameter (mm) Length (m)
JPW13242 5 100

Leaning Post Seat Bench with Rod Holders
This durable and comfortable leaning post is designed for centre console 
boats and easily handles offshore conditions. 
• 45mm polished 316-grade stainless steel tubing.
• Includes 3 welded rod holders with inserts.
• Black marine grade vinyl.
• High-density foam.
• Thick nylon webbing buckle.
• Welded footrest bar.
• Rear grab handrail.
•  Supplied pre-assembled  

with cushion attached.

Part No. L x H (mm)
JPW2850 460 x 440

Part No.
JPW2858

*Hinges only - seat 
not included.

Heavy Duty Stainless Steel  
Double Folding Seat Hinges
Maximise space with these heavy duty polished stainless steel folding 
brackets for seats, tables, or multi-use areas.
• Durable and self-supporting, no floor legs needed.
• Nylon bushes for smooth folding action.
• 316 stainless steel with polished finish.
• Folds away when not in use.
• Sold in a pair.

Dimensions in (mm)

680 800

750

690320

ø 45

SEATS, TABLES & ACCESSORIES
SEATS, TABLES & ACCESSORIES

SEATS, TABLES & ACCESSORIES
SEATS, TABLES & ACCESSORIES

Suitable for 2 people 
(around 125kg each)

https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/polyester-16-plait-rope-mini-spools
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/polyester-16-plait-rope-mini-spools-12-pack-with-d
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/dinghy-line-small-coils-100m
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/hinge-seat-dble-bench-flip-up-s-s-polished
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/leaning-post-seat-bench-with-rod-holders
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Multi-Purpose Clear Hose -  
NEW 16mm x 20m 
Premium quality clear multi-purpose hose suitable for air, water and mild chemical 
applications (not suitable for permanent fuel lines).
• Conforms to AS2070 (plastics for food contact) for general food applications.
• Conforms to AS2554 for a moderate level of UV protection.
• Available in 20m roll or as per meter cut lengths.

Mako B1 Above Deck Fuel Line
Black nitrile tube with fire resistant cover and synthetic braid 
reinforcement. Suitable for marine diesel and gasoline blends of ethanol, 
methanol and ethers up to 15%.
• Working pressure: 3.5 Bar
• Burst pressure: 14 Bar
• Temperature range: -20°C to +70°C.
• No fittings included.
• Sold in 30m lengths.

Outboard Rigging Hose 50mm (2inch) 600mm
Black currugated plastic 2” (50mm) rigging hose provides protection for 
cables and wiring from dirt, abrasion, sun, salt and water.
•  Convenient short length ideal for small  

sections or quick replacements.
• Durable, flexible and kink resistant. 
• Inside diameter: 50mm (2”).

Outboard Rigging Hose Kit 
with Adjustable Flange
Black plastic 2” (50mm) rigging hose supplied 
with an adjustable mounting flange, to allow 
alignment to motor. 
• Internally threaded flange.
• Corrugated, durable, flexible and kink resistant.
• Inside diameter: 50mm (2”).

Part No. I.D (mm) O.D (mm)
JPW1764 8 14.3

JPW1765 10 15.8

Part No. Length (mm)
JPW18074 600

Part No. Length (m)
JPW18072 1.2

**Not suitable for below floor applications or confined spaces.

Also available  
7.5m or 15m roll.

JPW18079
Adjustable Flange only

Water Scoop Bracket  
For Live Bait Tanks - NEW 3/4”
316-grade stainless steel, solidly constructed bracket  
with an integral water scoop. 
• 4x 6mm mounting holes on bracket.

Part No. Suits Hose
JPW3804 19mm (3/4”)

JPW3805:
Suits 12mm (1/2”) hose

Part No. Type
JPW19127 90° Angle

Recess Fuel Breather - Black 
Stainless Steel
Black PVD coated 316-grade stainless steel 
recessed fuel breather vent with a 90 degree 
angled barb.
•  Additional flange for thinner hulls (3.5mm). 
• Suits 16mm breather hose.
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Sikaflex 291 Marine Adhesive 
High-performance, non-sag polyurethane sealant 
creates elastic, vibration-resistant seals and bonds to 
most marine materials.
• Plastic and vibration-resistant.
• Bonds to wood, metals, GRP, and ceramics.
• Can be sanded and overpainted.

Part No. Colour Capacity
JPW7612 Black 150mL

JPW7613 White 150mL

Part No. Dia (mm) Length (m_
JPW1741 12 20

JPW1746 16 20

JPW1742 20 20

JPW1743 25 20

JPW1744C 32 cut to length

JPW1744 32 20

JPW1745C 38 cut to length

JPW1745 38 20

JPW1747C 50 cut to length

JPW1747 50 20
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https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/water-scoop-bracket-for-live-bait-tank
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/vent-fuel-breather-90deg-s-s-16mm-black-pvd
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/outboard-rigging-hose-50mm-2inch-rolls
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/marine-outboard-rigging-hose-kit-1.2m-hose-adjusta
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/mako-b1-above-deck-fuel-hose
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/clear-multi-purpose-hose
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/sikaflex-291-marine-adhesive-150ml
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Stainless Steel Push Button Switch 
Panels with LED On/Off Switches
Polished or black coated 316-grade stainless steel panel,  
supplied with pre-wired removable switches.
• Blue or Red ring LED switch with ON/OFF actuation.
• Mount horizontally or vertically.
• Silver alloy contacts.
• Each switch is rated to 15A.
• Max current: 20A per 2 branches.
• Voltage: Multivolt 12-24V.

Polished Stainless Steel Panel with Stainless Steel Push Button Switches

Black Stainless Steel Panel with Stainless Steel Push Button Switches

Black Stainless Steel Panel with Black Push Button Switches

IP65

Individual 
terminated plugs

JPW12805
100x icon labels Swap switches with other Push Button 

Switches (Momentary function available)

Heavy Duty Insulated Terminal Box  
with Clear Cover
Each terminal pair is isolated, allowing independent connection points for 
separate circuits.
• 4x M8 stainless steel studs (not interconnected).
• Transparent cover for safety and visual inspection.
• Max Voltage: 48V DC
• Rated up to 250A.
• Overall (LxWxH): 140 x 70 x 45mm.

Heavy Duty Insulated Terminal Box  
with Black Cover
Each terminal pair is isolated with isolating plate for separate circuit 
connections.
• 4x M10 stainless steel studs (not interconnected).
• Solid black plastic cover.
• Max Voltage: 48V DC
• Rated up to 250A.
• Overall (LxWxH): 138 x 68 x 51mm.

Part No. Studs
JPW12036 4 x M8

Part No. Studs
JPW12041 4 x M10

2 Gang

2 Gang

2 Gang

3 Gang

3 Gang

3 Gang

4 Gang

4 Gang

4 Gang

Part No. No. of 
SwitchesBlue LED Red LED

JPW12747 JPW12747-R 2 gang

JPW12748 JPW12748-R 3 gang

JPW12749 JPW12749-R 4 gang

Part No. No. of 
SwitchesBlue LED Red LED

JPW12750 JPW12750-R 2 gang

JPW12751 JPW12751-R 3 gang

JPW12752 JPW12752-R 4 gang

Part No. No. of 
SwitchesBlue LED Red LED

JPW12750 JPW12750-R 2 gang

JPW12751 JPW12751-R 3 gang

JPW12752 JPW12752-R 4 gang

2 Gang

40

70

56
26

3 Gang

40 86
26

100
4 Gang

40 118
26

132

Dimensions in (mm)
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https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/stainless-steel-strip-switch-panels-with-blue-led
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/stainless-steel-strip-switch-panels-with-blue-led
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/stainless-steel-push-button-switch-panels-on-off-r
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/stainless-steel-push-button-switch-panels-on-off-r
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/stainless-steel-push-button-switch-panels-on-off-r
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/black-coated-stainless-steel-strip-switch-panels-w
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/black-coated-stainless-steel-strip-switch-panels-w
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/black-coated-stainless-steel-push-button-switch-pa
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/black-coated-stainless-steel-push-button-switch-pa
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/black-coated-stainless-steel-strip-panels-with-bla
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/black-coated-stainless-steel-strip-panels-with-bla
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/black-coated-stainless-steel-push-button-black-swi
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/black-coated-stainless-steel-push-button-black-swi
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/heavy-duty-insulated-terminal-box-4xm8-stud-with-c
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/heavy-duty-bus-bar-with-black-cover-4x-m10-studs
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Hydraulic Power Pump Unit 
with Deutsch Connector 12V
Replacement HPU1 hydraulic trim tab pump with deutsch connector.
• Suits new range of Bennett Trim Tab kits.
• Uses automatic transmission fluid.
•  Includes pump, solenoid valves,  

reservoir and cover.
• Voltage: 12V

Bennett Marine Hydraulic  
Trim Tab Actuators with Wiring  
& Deutch Connector 
Replacement hydraulic trim tab cylinders with deutch connector fitting.
• Suits new range of Bennett Trim Tab kits.
•  The piston-like arms push tabs into position.
•   All models provide  

a 63.5mm (2.5”) stroke.

Part No. Dia (mm)
JPW19315 280

5 Spoke Stainless Steel Steering Wheel - 
280mm Diameter 
Highly polished 316-grade stainless steel  
five-spoke steering wheel.
•  In-built hub fits standard 3/4” tapered shaft.
•  Supplied with black centre cap.

JPW19323
Replacement 
centre cap

Also available 
340mm or 390mm.

Part No.
JPW16162B

Part No.  Type Length (mm)
JPW16157D Standard 340

JPW16159D Short 290

JPW16160D Extra Short 270

Scanstrut Composite PowerTower  
- Stainless Steel
Small mounting footprint, designed to fit the most up-to-date radars.
• 316-grade stainless steel construction with solid top plate.
• Includes integrated gland to seal cable entry.
•  Hollow stem for internal cable  

routing through the center.
•  Watertight installation -  

sealant not required.

Part No. L x W x H (mm)
JPW10538 268 x 270 x 152

Scanstrut Waterproof 
Junction Box
Perfect for creating connections for multiple 
electrical cables, these junction boxes can  
be individually fitted or connected together.
•  Manufactured from marine grade  

polypropylene.
• Cable seal required for watertight installation.
• Overall (LxWxH): 85 x 85 x 50mm.

Cable Gland Seal Kit for  
Waterproof Junction Box (Pair)
IP67 rated cable seals screw into the junction boxes  
(above) at the cable entrance points, ensuring  
a secure seal.

Part No. Terminals
JPW10395 5-way

JPW10396 10-way

Keep up to date with 
all our new products

PRODUCT CATALOGUE
AVAILABLE ONLINE

www.jpwmarine.com.au/our-catalogue
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Part No.
JPW10391

JPW10396

JPW10395

JPW16157D JPW16159D JPW16160D

https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/powertower-s-s-152mm
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/scanstrut-waterproof-junction-box
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/cable-glands-2x-for-waterproof-junc.-box
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/steering-wheel-5-spoke-stainless-steel
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/hydraulic-power-unit-hpu1-w-deutsch-con.-12v
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/bennett-marine-hydraulic-trim-tab-actuators-with-w
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/assets/files/catalogue/New%20Product%20Catalogue_2026sml.pdf
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Part No. Dia x H (mm)
JPW12294 95 x 18
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Quick TINA Series Mini LED Courtesy  
Light Blue White Housing
Round in-built mini courtesy blue LED light with 316-grade stainless steel 
rim with white finish, suitable for ceiling, walls, along a walkway or staircase.
• Push in fitting (12mm cut-out).
• Pre-wired cable (length: 200mm)
• Voltage: 9-32V DC
• Power consumption: 0.48W @ 24v

Narva EX2 LED Hybrid Pattern  
Driving Lights
World-class build quality waterproof driving lights with a die-cast aluminium 
housing, glass-filled nylon composite bracket and virtually unbreakable UV 
resistant, hard coated polycarbonate lens. 
•  Easy installation for the DIY enthusiast with clever harness-free installation.
• 12/24 dual voltage with reverse polarity protection.
• 100% waterproof and shock proof.
• Rust, corrosion and UV protected.
• Clever harness-free installation.
• Pre-wired cable (length: 500mm)
•  Supplied with a stealth black  

lens protector.
• Sold in a pair.
• 7 Year ‘NO FAULT’ warranty.

Narva EX2R LED RGB Hybrid  
Pattern Driving Light Kit
This kit includes a pair of EX2R driving lights enabled with  
RGB technology, with an 12V RGB Bluetooth® Controller.
•  Interchangeable colour trims - supplied Blue and Grey  

(more available upon request).
• 12/24 dual voltage with reverse polarity protection.
• 100% waterproof and shock proof.
• Rust, corrosion and UV protected.
• Clever harness-free installation.
• Pre-wired cable (length: 500mm)
•  Supplied with a stealth black lens  

protector and lens stickers.
• 7 Year ‘NO FAULT’ warranty.

Narva EX2R RGB Bluetooth  
Controller
Compatible with all EX2R Driving Lights and EX2R Light Bars, this controller 
can change the LEDs to any of the 48 customisable LED light colours.
•  Controlled by any smart device via Bluetooth® & the Narva EX2 app.
•  App distance: 9m (30ft) Line-of-sight.
• 7 Year ‘NO FAULT’ warranty.

IP65
Part No. Dia x H (mm)

JPW12025 20 x 13

Part No. L x W x H (mm)
JPW11947 95 x 64 x 125

Part No. Size
N72172 7”

N72182 9”

Part No. Size
N72174 7”

N72184 9”

Part No.
N74426

LED Flood Light 3200 Lumens - White
ADC12 aluminium alloy housing with breather  
filters, fitted with 4x 10W OSRAM LEDs  
to provide a mass volume of light.
• 316-grade stainless steel bracket. 
• Impact-resistant polycarbonate lens.
• Completely dust tight and waterproof. 
• 360° rotation angles.
• Pre-wired cable (length: 400mm)
• Power Consumption: 40W
• Voltage: Multivolt 9-32V
• Lumens: 3200Lm

Bluefin LED Piranha P4 Dual Colour 
Underwater Boat Light Polymer Base
Surface mount LED underwater lights boast a compact low profile design 
and perfect for all types of boats. 
• Optical grade high impact polymer base & lens.
• Over voltage, over current, reverse polarity, active thermal protection.
• Dual Colour Diamond White / Cobalt Blue LEDs.
• Suitable transom or side hull mounting.
• Surface mount, requires 15mm cable entry hole.
• Recommended for boats up to 7m (25ft).
• Pre-wired cable (length: 2m)
• Voltage: 12/12V.
• Max Lamp Lumens: 4000Lm
• Fixture Lumens: 2000Lm
• 2 years warranty.

Dual Colour White / Blue

Replaces: JPW11943

JPW11946 
Black

Interchangeable 
colour trims, supplied 

with Blue and Grey 
(more available  

upon request).

IP69K

IP69K

IP69K

IP69K

IP65
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https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/courtesy-led-tina-wht-blue-10-30v
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/led-flood-light-3200-lumens-10w
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/bluefin-led-piranha-p4-dual-colour-underwater-boat
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/narva-ex2-led-hybrid-pattern-driving-lights-pair
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/narva-ex2-led-rgb-hybrid-pattern-driving-lights-pa
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/narva-ex2r-rgb-bluetooth-controller
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Hella Marine Compact LED  
Combination Lamp Kit - 9m Cable
These submersible, compact combination lamps feature a modern clear lens 
that clips into the black mounting base, and are vibration and shock resistant.
• LED stop / tail / indicator lamp & reflector.
• Mount horizontally or vertically.
• Impact, chemical & UV resistant.
• Pre-wired cable (length: 9m)
• Voltage: 12/24V.
• Low power consumption.
• Sold as a pair.
• 5 year warranty.

Hella DuraLED 2378 Submersible 
Combination Lamp - 6m Cable
Submersible combination lamp featuring Wide Visibility Optic, which 
significantly improves side visibility.
• LED stop / tail / indicator lamp & reflector.
• Mount horizontally or vertically.
• Impact, chemical & UV resistant.
• Vibration and shock resistant.
• Pre-wired cable (length: 6m)
• Voltage: 12/24V.
• Low power consumption.
• Sold individually.
• HELLA Lifetime Warranty.

Narva LED Model 70 Combination  
Light with Reflector - 500mm Cable
The stop and reflector functions are consolidated in the center of the lamp, 
providing more space for each function and ensuring clearer signalling.
• LED stop / tail / reverse / indicator lamp & reflector.
• Water, vibration, chemical and UV-resistant.
• Hardened acrylic lens
• Retrofits to 222 x 96mm footprint
• Pre-wired cable (length: 500mm)
• Voltage: 12/24V.
• Sold individually.

Narva Model 68 LED Side Marker 
Amber with Chrome Cover - 500mm Cable
Completely waterproof amber side marker lamp with chip resistant 
chrome bezel and hardened coloured acrylic lens. 
• Central cable exit with a snap-in cover.
•  Water, vibration, chemical  

and UV-resistant.
• Pre-wired cable (length: 500mm)
• Voltage: 12/24V.
• Sold individually.

Hella Marine DuraLED 2377  
Submersible Combi Lamp - 2.5m Cable
Highly visible, fully sealed and submersible LED trailer lamp with flush 
screw caps to hide screw mounts.
• LED stop / tail / indicator lamp & reflector.
• Mount horizontally or vertically.
• Impact, chemical & UV resistant.
• Vibration and shock resistant.
• Pre-wired cable (length: 2.5m)
• Voltage: 12/24V.
• Low power consumption.
• Sold individually.
• HELLA Lifetime Warranty.

IP67

IP67

IP69K

IP69K

IP67

Part No. L x W x H (mm)
H60513 80 x 96 x 26

Part No. L x W x H (mm)
H60509 222 x 96 x 25

Part No. L x W x H (mm)
N97010 223 x 103 x 32

Part No. L x W x H (mm)
N96842 84 x 29 x 17

Part No. L x W x H (mm)
H60511 222 x 96 x 25
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Narva LED Side Marker Lights 
Red/Amber (Model 63 & 64) 
- 500mm Cable
Completely waterproof red/amber side marker 
lamps, featuring a central cable exit with  
a snap-in cover for easy installation.
• Hardened acrylic lens.
• Water, vibration, chemical and UV-resistant.
• Pre-wired cable (length: 500mm)
• Voltage: 12/24V.
• Sold individually.

Part No. Model Lens L x W x H (mm)
N96302 63 Clear 58 x 27 x 20

N96402 64 Coloured 58 x 27 x 20

N96302
Clear Lens

N96402
Coloured Lens
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H60512
Kit includes 2x Combi Lamps, 7-pin 

flat plug and number plate light.

https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/trailer-led-combi-r-light-sub.-9m-cable-2pk-kit
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/trailer-duraled-combi-r-light-sub.-6m-cable
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/trailer-led-combi-r-light-sub.-2.5m-cable-2pk-kit
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/trailer-led-combi-r-light-sub.-2.5m-cable-12-24v
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/trailer-led-combi-r-light-sub.-2.5m-cable-12-24v
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/narva-led-model-70-reverse-combination-light-with
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/narva-model-68-side-marker-led-amber-.5m-cable
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/narva-model-64-side-marker-led-red-amber-.5m-cable
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/narva-model-64-side-marker-led-red-amber-.5m-cable
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/narva-model-63-side-marker-led-red-amber-.5m-cable
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/narva-model-63-side-marker-led-red-amber-.5m-cable
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Hella Marine Compact LED  
Combination Lamp Kit - 9m Cable
These submersible, compact combination lamps feature a modern clear lens 
that clips into the black mounting base, and are vibration and shock resistant.
• LED stop / tail / indicator lamp & reflector.
• Mount horizontally or vertically.
• Impact, chemical & UV resistant.
• Pre-wired cable (length: 9m)
• Voltage: 12/24V.
• Low power consumption.
• Sold as a pair.
• 5 year warranty.

Hella DuraLED 2378 Submersible 
Combination Lamp - 6m Cable
Submersible combination lamp featuring Wide Visibility Optic, which 
significantly improves side visibility.
• LED stop / tail / indicator lamp & reflector.
• Mount horizontally or vertically.
• Impact, chemical & UV resistant.
• Vibration and shock resistant.
• Pre-wired cable (length: 6m)
• Voltage: 12/24V.
• Low power consumption.
• Sold individually.
• HELLA Lifetime Warranty.

Narva LED Model 70 Combination  
Light with Reflector - 500mm Cable
The stop and reflector functions are consolidated in the center of the lamp, 
providing more space for each function and ensuring clearer signalling.
• LED stop / tail / reverse / indicator lamp & reflector.
• Water, vibration, chemical and UV-resistant.
• Hardened acrylic lens
• Retrofits to 222 x 96mm footprint
• Pre-wired cable (length: 500mm)
• Voltage: 12/24V.
• Sold individually.

Narva Model 68 LED Side Marker 
Amber with Chrome Cover - 500mm Cable
Completely waterproof amber side marker lamp with chip resistant 
chrome bezel and hardened coloured acrylic lens. 
• Central cable exit with a snap-in cover.
•  Water, vibration, chemical  

and UV-resistant.
• Pre-wired cable (length: 500mm)
• Voltage: 12/24V.
• Sold individually.

Hella Marine DuraLED 2377  
Submersible Combi Lamp - 2.5m Cable
Highly visible, fully sealed and submersible LED trailer lamp with flush 
screw caps to hide screw mounts.
• LED stop / tail / indicator lamp & reflector.
• Mount horizontally or vertically.
• Impact, chemical & UV resistant.
• Vibration and shock resistant.
• Pre-wired cable (length: 2.5m)
• Voltage: 12/24V.
• Low power consumption.
• Sold individually.
• HELLA Lifetime Warranty.
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Part No. L x W x H (mm)
H60513 80 x 96 x 26

Part No. L x W x H (mm)
H60509 222 x 96 x 25

Part No. L x W x H (mm)
N97010 223 x 103 x 32

Part No. L x W x H (mm)
N96842 84 x 29 x 17

Part No. L x W x H (mm)
H60511 222 x 96 x 25
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Narva LED Side Marker Lights 
Red/Amber (Model 63 & 64) 
- 500mm Cable
Completely waterproof red/amber side marker 
lamps, featuring a central cable exit with  
a snap-in cover for easy installation.
• Hardened acrylic lens.
• Water, vibration, chemical and UV-resistant.
• Pre-wired cable (length: 500mm)
• Voltage: 12/24V.
• Sold individually.

Part No. Model Lens L x W x H (mm)
N96302 63 Clear 58 x 27 x 20

N96402 64 Coloured 58 x 27 x 20

N96302
Clear Lens

N96402
Coloured Lens

IP69K
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H60512
Kit includes 2x Combi Lamps, 7-pin 

flat plug and number plate light.
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OceanSignal rescueMe PLB3  
Personal Locator Beacon with AIS
This is the world’s first PLB with AIS and NFC smartphone connectivity, 
that maximises rescue effectiveness by alerting both worldwide search 
and rescue authorities and nearby vessels simultaneously.
• 406MHz & 121.5 MHz Signals.
• MEOSAR Compatible.
• AIS (Automatic Identification System) Locating Signal.
• GNSS via GPS and Galileo Satellites.
• Return Link Service (RLS) Functionality.
•  Mobile connectivity utilizing Near Field Communication (NFC).
• Strobe and infrared strobe light.
• Free App (Apple & Android).
• Global coverage.
• Simple lifejacket & PFD attachment.
• Multifunction clip system included.
• 6 years battery life.
• 24+ hours operational life.
• 2 year warranty.

Sirius Signal EVDSD C-1004 SOS  
Distress Light with Mounts
The Sirius Signal C-1004 SOS Distress Light meets all USCG 
requirements for night, day, and audible distress signals.
• Includes lanyard, storage mount & suction cup display mount.
• Includes daytime orange distress flag for daytime signaling.
•  Quality marine whistle included to comply with USCG audible signal 

requirements.
•  Flashes USCG spec SOS signal and  

an infrared signal.
• Exceeds USCG requirements.
• LED power: 75 candelas.
• Switch design: self-cleaning twist-on.
• Accidental switch activation protection.
•  3 Premium maintenance-free CR123 

high-performance lithium batteries are 
included.

• Batteries user replaceable.
•  CE (European Union compliant) RoHS 

compliant.

Part No.
JPW88217

Part No.
JPW11026

Storage mount

Suction cup 
mount

SPX88241
Replacement  
Hyrdostatic 
Release Unit

OceanSignal safeSEA EPIRB3 Pro  
Float Free 406MHz + GPS
The latest EPIRB3 Pro is a full featured global rescue beacon that comes 
with an auto release float free bracket and packs a host of features into a 
compact modern design.
• Category I auto release float free bracket.
• 406MHz & 121.5 MHz Signals.
• MEOSAR Compatible.
• Integrated AIS Alert.
• Multi GNSS.
• Return Link Service (RLS Capable).
• Fast accurate positioning with 72 channel GPS.
• Visible Light and IR Strobe.
•  Mobile connectivity utilizing  

Near Field Communication (NFC).
• Free App (Apple & Android).
• Approved for use on SOLAS vessels.
• Secure lanyard.
• 10 year battery life
• 48+ hours operational life.
• 2 year warranty.

Part No.
JPW88215

JPW88206
Manual Release

JPW88207
with Float-free Housing

GME MT606G 406MHz EPIRB Water 
Activation AIS
A next-generation EPIRB equipped with a range of cutting-edge features 
and approved for worldwide COSPAS-SARSAT operation, ensuring 
reliable distress alerting and location services globally.
• AIS distress signal broadcast.
• Automatic water-activation.
• Integrated GNSS receiver supports GPS and Galileo.
• High intensity, solid-state infrared strobe light.
• Zero warm-up digital technology.
• 121.5MHz VHF homing signal.
• 406MHz digital satellite signal.
• Quick and easy self-test function.
• 10 year battery life.
• 6 year warranty.

Part No. Type
JPW88206 Manual Release

JPW88207 Float-Free Housing
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https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/gme-epirb-406mhz-mt606g-ais-water-act
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/gme-epirb-406mhz-mt606g-ais-water-act
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/gme-epirb-406mhz-mt606g-ais-water-act
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/gme-epirb-406mhz-mt606fg-ais-water-act.-floatfree
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/gme-epirb-406mhz-mt606fg-ais-water-act.-floatfree
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/gme-epirb-406mhz-mt606fg-ais-water-act.-floatfree
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/oceansignal-epirb3-pro-f-free-121.5mhz-gps
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/oceansignal-rescueme-plb3-w-ais
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/sirius-signal-evdsd-c-1004-ir-sos-beacon-with-suct

